POS POS & MSR POS &  MSR & 9.7” Dual Monitor
PERIPHERAL OPTIONS
HIT 156
COLOR
SPECIFICATIONS
CPU & Chipset
Memory
Intel® Celeron Quad-Core Processor N5095 (4M Cache Upto 2.90 GHz)

Customer Card Reader Dual-Track(1&2) or Triple-Track(1&2&3) (USB)
Case Color All Black
ORDER CODES
HAN-H65PBBAE4NNV3 N5095, 4GB, 128GB, OS, All Black, V3 Stand
HAN-H65PBBBE4NNV3 N5095, 4GB, 256GB, OS, All Black, V3 Stand
HAN-H65PBBAE8NNV3 N5095, 8GB, 128GB, OS, All Black, V3 Stand
HAN-H65PBBBE8NNV3 N5095, 8GB, 256GB, OS, All Black, V3 Stand
HAN-H61PBBAE4NNV3 I3-1115G4, 4GB, 128GB, OS, All Black, V3 Stand
HAN-H61PBBBE4NNV3 I3-1115G4, 4GB, 256GB, OS, All Black, V3 Stand
HAN-H61PBBAE8NNV3 I3-1115G4, 8GB, 128GB, OS, All Black, V3 Stand
HAN-H61PBBBE8NNV3 I3-1115G4, 8GB, 256GB, OS, All Black, V3 Stand
HAN-H62PBBAE4NNV3 I5-1135G7, 4GB, 128GB, OS, All Black, V3 Stand
HAN-H62PBBBE4NNV3 I5-1135G7, 4GB, 256GB, OS, All Black, V3 Stand
HAN-H62PBBAE8NNV3 I5-1135G7, 8GB, 128GB, OS, All Black, V3 Stand
HAN-H62PBBBE8NNV3 I5-1135G7, 8GB, 256GB, OS, All Black, V3 Stand
Product Code Description
All Black
DIMENSION
196